
Pachet accesorii informatice

I.D.: 80115123

Data
publicarii 20.03.23

Coduri CPV 30237300-2

Pretul
estimativ: 4.889,91 RON - 4.889,91 RON

Descriere: 1 AUSB-DSP-DSP117 BOXA DE PERETE 10W DSPPA DSP117, 100V, 180Hz-15kHz BUC 5 x531.09 =2655.46 2 KM-POE0201XT PoE EXTENDER, MAX. 300M BUC 2 x109.02 =218.04 3 ASY-S-1U300 TAVA FIXA 1U petrun rack 19", Asytech Networking buc 1 x126.05 =126.05 4 CONECTOR RJ45, cat.5, neecranat buc 19 x1.26 =23.95 5 Colier (brida/faseta) 4.8x200mm, negru buc 30 x0.12 =3.60 6 DS2CD2463G0IW 6MP 2.8mm IR10m 12v/PoE cubee buc 3 x498.12 =1494.36 7 STROHM PRELUNGITOR 3 PRIZE 1,5M+INT, ALB BUC 1 x46.00 =46.00 8 Colier (brida/faseta) 3.6x200mm, ALB BUC 50 x0.14 =7.00 9 PDU Rack bara alimentare 19" 6 prize schuko BUC 2 x131.77 =263.54 10 CONVERTOR HDMI-VGA CU AUDIO, UNIDIRECTIONAL BUC 1 x51.91 =51.91
